
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

July 29, 2024 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION 

A. Name of Candidate: Angela Stiens --------------------------
Address: 5409 Amlnda 

City and Zip Code: Shawnee 66018 

Office Sought: State Representative 

County: Johnson 

District: 39 ------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................................................................ .. 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines t and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

S. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......................................... .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ , 0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 600.00 

0.00 

13,412.50 

13,412.50 

4,067.38 

9,345.12 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete, I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

7n9W. ~ ~ ~ 
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer 

GEC Form 2024 
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Angela Stiens 

(Name of Candidate) 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date or Contributor Than S150 
Cash Ch"k Loan ~ 

Other 

7/18/24 Kansas Realtors PAC PAC 
3644 SW Burlingame Rd. v' Topeka, KS 66611 

7/18/24 Service First PAC PAC 
P.O. Box 191 v' Mission, KS 66201 

7/8/24 Summit Holding LLO Property Holding Company 
741W2ndStN v' 
Wichita, KS 67203 

7/8/24 David Wells CEO 
741 W 2nd St N 
Wichita, KS 67203 

v' 

7/8/24 ~ralg Burns CEO 
1727 N. Waco, Ste. 300 t/ 
Wichita, KS 67203 

06/24/24 !Colby Sandlian Real Estate 
1435 N. Broadway, Suite 201 t/ 
!Wichita, KS 67202 

7/8/24 Keep Kansas Red PAC PAC 
9634 E. Clubhouse Ct .,, 
Wichita, KS 67226 

6/24/24 Kansas Chamber of Commerce PAC 
PAC, 534 S. Kansas Ave, Unit 
1400, Topeka, KS 66603 

v' 

7/8/24 Triple J of Wichita, LLC Property Holding Company 
800 E. 21st St. v' 
Wichita, KS 67214 

7/8/24 BankPAC PAC 
610 SW Corporate View t/ 
Topeka, KS 66615 

7/8/24 Kansas Livestock Association PAO PAC 
6031 SW 37th Street v' 
Topeka, KS 66614-5129 

.,:·. ', {' ,,,·,. - . - " - - --,, ·,," '·-_·;'·.'.~' . :~ • .• ' 
,, -- .:,•:. '. ,, .·,·,, _.,.·_:, . ;, ·- - ' 

i .. _, -/_' • ·t:isJbt9tal 'this Page :_·; 
-·_1 

-· .. -
- - ---

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$5,500.00 

Page 1_ ofl. 

Print 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTJONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Angela Stiens 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name a11d Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cnth Check Loon 

5/22/24 Ernie and Susan Straub Construction 
5034 Arapahoe Street t/ Shawnee, KS 66226 

5/22/24 Sunflower Farms-A, LLC 
16013 King Street II' 
Overland Park, KS 66221 

6/10/24 Tom Zarda Retired 
6604 Barth Road t/ 
Shawnee, KS 

5/22/24 Cathleen McDonnell Business Owner 
12908 Cantebury II' 
Leawood, KS 66209 

7/8/24 Kimberly Swan NA 
h 3872 W 58th Terrace v 
Shawnee, KS 66216 

6/13/24 !Angela Stiens Candidate 
5409Amlnda ti' t/ 
!Shawnee, KS 66226 

4/1/24 Angela Stiens Candidate 
5409 Amlnda ti' t/ 
Shawnee, KS 66226 

5/8/24 Mike Egan Retired 
4655 Osage Beach Parkway, 
Osage Beach, MO 65065 

5/8/24 Donna Egan Retired 
4655 Osage Beach Parkway, 
Osage Beach, MO 65065 

7/13/24 Fred Granville NA 
6405 Warwick Street, Shawnee, 
KS 66218 

7/14/24 Carri Person NA 
11278 South Whitehall Street, 
Olathe, KS 66061 

,.. '. 

. ·Subt()t~I T~ls Page • -,,;, 

Amount of 
Cesh, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Ull.e.!!! Receipt Olher 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

II' $500.00 

t/ $500.00 

$100.00 

t/ 

v' $150.00 

$3,950.00 

Page J_ or!]_ 

J 



Angela Stiens 

(Name of Candidate) 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $1S0 
CHh Check Loan t:llmdJ 

Olber 

LeadlngAge Kansas Advocacy group 
07/25/24 217 SE 8th Ave t/ Topeka, KS 66603 

Kansas Farm Bureau Vote FBF PAC 
07/25/24 Fund, 2627 KFB Plaza, t/ Manhattan, KS 66502 

Kansas City Regional Association PAC 
07/25/24 of Realtors • Kansas RPAC, 11150 t/ 

Overbrook Rd, Ste 100, Leawood, 
I(~ IRA'li ~ 

" 
' ' . \: 

,, ' •·i, --·:<,, '' ',.,,., 

Subtotal This .Page . 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$1,250.00 

Page _!{_ of _1_ 

J 



Angela Stiens 
(Name of Candidate) 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Glvln2 More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than S150 
C11h Ch1<k Lo■n lil!!lJ!I 

Other 

Robert Hemenway NA 
07/25/24 23513 West 58th Street t/ Shawnee, KS 66226 

Kurt Knappen NA 
07/18/24 22119 Clearcreek Parkway t/ 

Shawnee, KS 66226 

Kansans for Lower Electric Rates PAC 
t/ 07/18/24 PAC Inc, 7400 W 110th St, Suite 

750, Overland Park, KS 6621 O 

New Day Healthcare Healthcare 
t/ 07/25/24 1839 E Independence ST, Ste K 

SPringfleld. MO 65804 

Kansas Optometric PAC PAC 
07/25/24 632 SW Van Buren St, Ste 100 v Topeka, KS 66603 

Kansas Committee for Rural PAC 
07/25/24 Electriflcatlon, PO Box 790, v' Meade, KS 67864-0790 

Kansas Agrl Business Councll Advocacy 

v' 07/25/24 816 SW Tyler St, Suite 100 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Contractors Association, PAC 
07/25/24 PAC, 800 SW Jackson ST #100, t/ 

Topeka, KS 66612 

t·/i\!t&f !j{\~Ht~ji:i(~t~i,{~:tl1f 1~f If '.i~~ti\:il i"tiiti5\::f t-t: •• -·.3({f if :}.;;:i1lt~i~~;if'.'.{)~i1{t~~J:-1}: 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($SO or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 
,,.· :.: < ..... ··: ~. . : '·,,·--.,·,.•:.:,',"~, ···! ',:,.._ ' ' . ' , . 
T01'~ RECEIPTS '.flllS PE~OO (to·Uiie 2 of Summary) , , < :. ', ,· 

, ', 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 
Loan or Other 

Receipt 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$2,700.00 

$13,400.00 

$12.50 

$13,412.60 

Page 5 ofl 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Angela Stiens 

( Name of Candidate) 

Purpoae of Expenditure 
D1te N1me and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Firepit PR Marketing/Website 
7/10/24 PO Box 19602 $2,892.07 

Lene><a, KS 66285 

Anedot - onllne payment gateway Transaction Fees 4.30 

7/18/24 

Anedot - onllne payment gateway Transaction Fees 
7/13/24 $4.30 

Anedot - online payment gateway Transaction Fees 6.30 
7/14/24 

Anedot - onllne payment gateway Transaction Fees 
5/8/24 $20.15 

Anedot - online payment gateway Transaction Fees 20.15 
5/8/24 

Fireplt PR Marketing/Website 
6/11/24 PO Box 19602 $1,100.81 

Lenexa, KS 66285 

7/25/24 Anedot - online payment gateway Transaction Fees $4.30 

-· -·· . . -,, . 
$4,052.38 . ' ·:' -· 

. !' . -- : . "•. . .. 
.·'. Subtot•ITbls J>age ; : 1:, ·- •.. : :. )!/«'-·\,, .•?tt ) ,--.. 

.· _ .... '· 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $4,052.38 

Total Unitemi:ted Expenditures of$S0 or less $15.00 

:tH'.±'1Jiiii~i¥ttti.~:"2·6f~tiI>iSBUR.8EMENT$·},· 
THIS :rijlio» (to ij~e .a i>t Summary) _ ,, , ., 

$4,067.38 

Pagei'cb, orl 



Angela Stiens 
( Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Addreu 

4/1/24 Angela Stiens 
5409 Aminda 
Shawnee, KS 66226 

6/13/24 Angela Stlens 
5409 Amlnda 
Shawnee, KS 66226 

'·· .. 

Subtotal.Tbli . .-age .·,. 

SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Candidate Loan to campaign 

Candidate Loan to campaign 

' 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

Balance at 
Close of 
Perled 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$600.00 

Page _1__ of.1_ 


