KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 29, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

SCOTT SCHWAB
SECRETARY OF STATE

			OF GF
A.	Name of Candidate: Angela Stiens		-ME
	Address: 5409 Aminda		
	City and Zip Code: Shawnee 66018	County:	Johnson
	Office Sought: State Representative	District:	
	Office Bought.	District	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	nination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 20	024)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		0.00
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	************	13,412.50
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		13,412.50
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a cla	understand	that the intentional
	7/29/24 Mander Dr		
Dat	e Signature of Candidate or Treasurer		

GEC Form 2024

Angela Stiens

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150		Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
7/18/24	Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd. Topeka, KS 66611	PAC		~			\$500.00
7/18/24	Service First PAC P.O. Box 191 Mission, KS 66201	PAC		~			\$500.00
7/8/24	Summit Holding LLC 741 W 2nd St N Wichita, KS 67203	Property Holding Company		~			\$500.00
7/8/24	David Wells 741 W 2nd St N Wichita, KS 67203	CEO		~			\$500.00
7/8/24	Craig Burns 727 N. Waco, Ste. 300 Wichita, KS 67203	CEO		~			\$500.00
06/24/24	Colby Sandlian 435 N. Broadway, Suite 201 Wichita, KS 67202	Real Estate		~			\$500.00
7/8/24	Keep Kansas Red PAC 9634 E. Clubhouse Ct Wichita, KS 67226	PAC		~			\$500.00
6/24/24	Kansas Chamber of Commerce PAC, 534 S. Kansas Ave, Unit 1400, Topeka, KS 68603	PAC		~			\$500.00
7/8/24	Triple J of Wichita, LLC 800 E. 21st St. Wichita, KS 67214	Property Holding Company		~			\$500.00
7/8/24	BankPAC 610 SW Corporate View Topeka, KS 66615	PAC		~			\$500.0
7/8/24	Kansas Livestock Association PAC 6031 SW 37th Street Topeka, KS 66614-5129	PAC		~			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		No.				\$5,500.00

Page 2 of 7

Angela Stlens

(Name of Candidate)

_	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cnsh	Check	Lonn	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
5/22/24	Ernie and Susan Straub 5034 Arapahoe Street Shawnee, KS 66226	Construction		~			\$500.00
5/22/24	Sunflower Farms-A, LLC 16013 King Street Overland Park, KS 66221			~			\$500.0
6/10/24	Tom Zarda 6604 Barth Road Shawnee, KS	Retired		~			\$500.0
5/22/24	Cathleen McDonnell 12908 Cantebury Leawood, KS 68209	Business Owner		~			\$500.0
7/8/24	Kimberly Swan 13872 W 58th Terrace Shawnee, KS 66216	NA		~			\$100.0
6/13/24	Angela Stiens 5409 Aminda Shawnee, KS 66226	Candidate		~	~		\$500.0
4/1/24	Angela Stiens 5409 Aminda Shawnee, KS 66226	Candidate		~	~		\$100.0
5/8/24	Mike Egan 4655 Osage Beach Parkway, Osage Beach, MO 65065	Retired				~	\$500.0
5/8/24	Donna Egan 4655 Osage Beach Parkway, Osage Beach, MO 65065	Retired				~	\$500.0
7/13/24	Fred Granville 6405 Warwick Street, Shawnee, KS 66218	NA				~	\$100.0
7/14/24	Carri Person 11278 South Whitehall Street, Olathe, KS 66061	NA				~	\$150.0
	Subtotal This Page				,	in hard and hard	\$3,950.0

Page <u>3</u> of <u>7</u>

Print

Ang	ela	St	iens

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cosh	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/25/24	LeadingAge Kansas 217 SE 8th Ave Topeka, KS 66603	Advocacy group		~			\$250.00
07/25/24	Kansas Farm Bureau Vote FBF Fund, 2627 KFB Plaza, Manhattan, KS 66502	PAC		V			\$500.00
07/25/24	Kansas City Regional Association of Realtors - Kansas RPAC, 11150 Overbrook Rd, Ste 100, Leawood, KS 66211	PAC		V			\$500.00
						<u></u>	
				ļ			
	Subtotal This Page		1 - 2 m			2 / 2 po / 2	\$1,250.00

Page 4 of 7

Angela Stiens

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Lon	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
07/25/24	Robert Hemenway 23513 West 58th Street Shawnee, KS 66226	NA				~	\$100.00	
07/18/24	Kurt Knappen 22119 Clearcreek Parkway Shawnee, KS 66226	NA				~	\$100.00	
07/18/24	Kansans for Lower Electric Rates PAC Inc, 7400 W 110th St, Suite 750, Overland Park, KS 66210	PAC		~			\$500.00	
07/25/24	New Day Healthcare 1839 E Independence ST, Ste K SPringfield, MO 65804	Healthcare		~			\$500.00	
07/25/24	Kansas Optometric PAC 632 SW Van Buren St, Ste 100 Topeka, KS 66603	PAC.		~			\$250.00	
07/25/24	Kansas Committee for Rural Electrification, PO Box 790, Meade, KS 67864-0790	PAC		~			\$250.00	
07/25/24	Kansas Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler St, Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612	Advocacy		~			\$500.00	
07/25/24	Kansas Contractors Association, PAC, 800 SW Jackson ST #100, Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		~			\$500.00	
	Subtotal This Page			awyan Mari			\$2,700.00	

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$13,400.00
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$12.50
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$13,412.50

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Ang	ela	Stie	ns

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/10/24	Firepit PR PO Box 19602 Lenexa, KS 66285	Marketing/Website	\$2,892.07
7/18/24	Anedot - online payment gateway	Transaction Fees	4.30
7/13/24	Anedot - online payment gateway	Transaction Fees	\$4.30
7/14/24	Anedot - online payment gateway	Transaction Fees	6.30
5/8/24	Anedot - online payment gateway	Transaction Fees	\$20.15
5/8/24	Anedot - online payment gateway	Transaction Fees	20.15
6/11/24	Firepit PR PO Box 19602 Lenexa, KS 66285	Marketing/Website	\$1,100.81
7/25/24	Anedot - online payment gateway	Transaction Fees	\$4.30
	Subtotal This Page		\$4,052.38

Complete if last page of Schedule C

\$4,052.38
\$15.00
\$4,067.38

Page 6 of

	 00	-	 40	-	0	100
۱					┈	7.0

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Ang	Ala	St	A	19
	010	•		. 10

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period		
4/1/24	Angela Stiens 5409 Aminda Shawnee, KS 66226	ngela Stiens Candidate Loan to campaign 09 Aminda nawnee, KS 66226			
6/13/24	Angela Stiens 5409 Aminda Shawnee, KS 66226	Candidate Loan to campaign	\$500.00		
	Subtotal This Page		\$600.00		

Complete if last page of Schedule D

	and the state of the state of the			1 1
TOTAL OTHER TRANSA	CTIONS (to line '	of Summery)		1 1
TOTAL GILLER TRANSA	CATOTIO (10 HILE.	, or painter,	<u> </u>	

Page 7 of